OPEN CALL 2015

STUDENT

MENTOR

Project Student Contact Partner Position Contact Partner
No.| APP.CODE Title Name E-mail Inst. Name position/department e-mail Inst.
1 RTS-SFM FERRIS WHEEL (working title) Adam Kurta adam.kurta@centrum.sk VSMU |Predrag Velinovié¢ Professor/Film Directiong pvelinovic@open.telekom.rs UA
2 RTS-SFM NURIJA (working title) Andrej Hamzi¢ andrej.hamzic@gmail.com us Milan Kundakovi¢ TV Director/Production milan.kundakovic@rts.rs RTS
3 RTS-SFM DETACHMENT Emilija Gasic¢ emilijagasic@gmail.com AA  [Pjer Zalica Professor/Directing pjerzalica@gmail.com us
4 RTS-SFM FADING AWAY Strahinja Savi¢ strahinja.savic.straxx@gmail.com UA  [Srdjan Vuleti¢ Professor/Scenario srdanvuletic@gmail.com us
5 RTS-SFM VELVET SKYSCRAPER Ana Krstic¢ anakrstic991@gmail.com UA |SneZana lvanovié Professor/Film Editing sivanovic@beotel.rs UA
6 RTS-SFM SUPRISING TURN Sonja Sinorukaj sonjasinjoruka@gmail.com UT  |Silard Antal Assoc. Prof./Directing antal.antal@yahoo.com UNS
7 RTS-SFM THE COMPANY OF ODD Lejla Muratéaus lejla.222 @gmail.com us Mario Culum Docent/Dramaturgy mario.culum@gmail.com UBL
8 RTS-SFM BARBARA Jelena Nenadov nenadovljeva@gmail.com UNS |Porde Milosavljevi¢ Professor/Film Scenario dramaturgijadjordje@gmail.com UA
9 RTS-SFM REWIND Borko Mitrovi¢ viatalas@hotmail.com UA |Ugljesa Sajtinac Assoc. Prof./Dramaturgy ugljesa.sajtinac@gmail.com UNS
10 RTS-DOC SEEING WITH OUR EYES CLOSED Dora Filipovi¢ dora.sound@yahoo.com UA  |Predrag Solomun Assoc. Prof./TV editing predrag.solomun@gmail.com UBL
11 RTS-DOC IDENTITY (working title) Dragan Danici¢ danicic94d@gmail.com UBL |Vladimir Perovic¢ Film Director vladox@sbb.rs UNS
12 RTS-DOC TURNING POINT Jovana Djurié¢ jovana-djuric@live.com UA |SneZana lvanovié Professor/Film Editing sivanovic@beotel.rs UA
13 RTS-DOC ALTERNATIVE Milena Vukcevié milenavukcevichg@gmail.com UA  [Goran Dujakovi¢ Docent/TV Directing grndujakovic@gmail.com UBL
14 RTS-DOC (L‘JA”\IOE:E;EFE%L;;\‘D ARTISTS Vladica Stepanovi¢ vladicastepanovic@gmail.com VISER [Jelena Micié¢ Programme Editor jelenamici@gmail.com RTS
15 RTS-DOC FIREWORKS Nada Savic¢ nadasavicfdu@gmail.com UA Milan Kundakovié¢ TV Director/Production milan.kundakovic@rts.rs RTS
16 RTS-EXP SEPARATION OF THE GREEN Aljosa Daki¢ aljosa.fm@gmail.com UA  |Ludovit Labik Professor/Special Effects labikludovit@gmail.com vSMU
17 RTS-EXP WALKING BABIE Janja Bjeli¢ janja.bijelic@gmail.com UBL |Olga Toni Docent/Film Editing lola_toni@hotmail.com UL
18 RTS-EXP MEMORIES OF WALLS Nevena Tomic newena7@gmail.com UA  |Vladimir Perovic¢ Film Director vladox@sbb.rs UNS
19 RTS-EXP SERBIAN FOLK STORY Nikolina Despot nikolinadespot@gmail.com VISER [Jovan Milinov Professor/Camera toba021@gmail.com UNS
COMPLETING YOURSELF OR
20 RTV-SFM ~ |COMPLETING YOUR FUTURE Franka Dervishi franka.05@hotmail.com UT |Ugljesa Sajtinac Assoc. Prof./Dramaturgy ugljesa.sajtinac@gmail.com UNS
(working title)
21 RTV-MUS  |MUSIC CONNECTS (working title) [Strahinja Djordjevi¢ lestramusicproduction@gmail.com UNS [Jovan Milinov Professor/Camera toba021@gmail.com UNS
22 RTV-MUS ROCK'N'ROLL in NOVI SAD Robert Bukarica rbukarica@yahoo.com UNS |Rastislav Durman Programme Coordinator rd@mediart.org RTV
23 RTV-MUS  |WITHOUT MAKE-UP Julijana Vincan julijana.vincan@gmail.com UA  |[Silard Antal Assoc. Prof./Directing antal.antal@yahoo.com UNS
24 BHRT-SFM  [THE UNBEATABLE MR. ANORAK Peter Rosko peter.rosko.jr@gmail.com VSMU  |Almir Imgirevié Professor/Dramaturgy imsirevic@gmail.com us
25 BHRT-SFM  [HAPPINESS (working title) Jelena Petrovi¢ ayme_caboom@hotmail.com UBL [Haris Kulenovi¢ Program Editor, Documentar haris.kulenovic@bhrt.ba BHRT
26 BHRT-SFM  |BOSNIAN DREAM Damir BoSnjak damir.boss95@gmail.com ADA |Srdjan Koljevié Professor/Film Scenario srdjankoljevic@gmail.com UA
27 BHRT-DOC |HORSEBACK RIDING (working title) [Tijana Ivkovi¢ tijana.ivkovic.42@gmail.com UNS |Emina Daut Program Editor, Children and emina.daut@gmail.com BHRT
28 ATV-SIT SUMMER FUN (working title) Vasja Stankovic¢ vasja.stankovic@gmail.com UA |Predrag Curkovié¢ Programme Editor p.curkovic@atvbl.com ATV
YOUNG and RESTLESS (working . - . . . < L . .
29 ATV-SIT title). Stanislav Pavlovi¢ stanislav.pavlovic@gmail.com VSMU [Mario Culum Docent/Dramaturgy mario.culum@gmail.com UBL
30 ATV-CUL Competition betw.een .Iocal Djordje Radi¢ djordjeradic93@gmail.com UNS [Dragan Culi¢ Promotion d.culic@atvbl.com ATV
restaurants (working title) -
31 ATV-CUL 3:5:3 (working title) Djordje Radi¢ djordjeradic93@gmail.com UNS [Dragan Culi¢ Promotion d.culic@atvbl.com ATV
32 A1R-DOC LOVE STORY (working title) Gerta Kapllani gertakapllani@yahoo.com UT  |llir Babaramo Programme Editor ilirbabaramo@hotmail.com A1R
33 A1R-DOC ILLEGAL IMMIGRANT (working title)| Ervin Kurti ervinkurti94@yahoo.com UAMD [llir Babaramo Programme Editor ilirbabaramo@hotmail.com A1R
34 A1R-ADV  |GREEN ROAD (working title) Floralba Sulce sulcealba@yahoo.com UT  |Arjanit Filopati Director of Production arianitiZ9@hotmail.com Al1R
35 AUDIO LIFE OF A STRAY DOG Aleksa HadZi-Djokic¢ aleksa.hadzi@gmail.com VISER [Aleksandar Stojsin Assist.Prof./Sound proca@ptt.rs UNS
36 AUDIO THE ISLAND Duska Bajic¢ duskabajic@gmail.com UNS Slobodan Stankovié Docent/Sound slobodan.stankovic@fdu.bg.ac.rs UA
37 AUDIO THE N.IYSTFRY OF HUMAN LIFE Jakov Savi¢ jakkov1993@gmail.com < Slobodan Stankovi¢ Docent/Sound slobodan.stankovic@fdu.bg.ac.rs UA
(working title) VISER
38 AUDIO THE V.O|CE. INSIDE OF OUR HEAD Franka Dervishi franka.05@hotmail.com Aleksandar Stojsin Assist.Prof./Sound proca@ptt.rs UNS
(working title) uT




